THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISOCTOBER 28, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON OCT 28, 2019.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina

GREENSBORO

Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
10/15/2019
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

M
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

19-10998

19-11007

19-11008

19-10908

19-10924

19-11006

19-10926

Michael Dean Kinney
Amber Nicole Kinney

Monica Rae Bearden

Pablo Fernando Maldonado

Richard Lee Boles Sr.
(Cont. From 10/02/19)

Rosann R Gerald
(Cont. From 10/02/19)

John David Melvin

Nevius Logistics, LLC
(Cont. From 10/02/19)

William E. Mathers

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brett Smith Y auger

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

Kenneth M. Johnson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson

19-11014

19-11020

19-10969

19-10816

19-10993

19-10980

19-10992

19-10829

Evangeline Torain Dixon

Robert James Luebke

Pamela Barts Robertson

Eddie Junious Snipes
Brenda Joyce Snipes
(Cont. From 09/03/19)

Diana Sawyer Eisenhard

Herbert Edwin Hays
Priscilla Ann Hays

Adrienne Marie Weston

Sami Hassan
Shazia Hassan
(Cont. From 09/03/19)

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Dirk W. Siegmund

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-10978

19-10973

19-10974

19-10972

19-10968

19-10983

19-11018

19-10876

19-10991

19-11017

Theresa H. Davis & Associates, Inc.

Tasha Renee Furr

Byron Tumaneng Gasmena
Louise Franz Pilar Gasmena

Kimberly A Thurston

Brittany Ester Barham

Gail Badenhoop Brown

Kelly Marie Mallari

Michiko Michelle Moore

(Cont. From 09/16/19 )

Robert Dale Thornton

Darryl Darren Riley
Barbara Fryar Riley

William Edward West

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-10977 Rachid Elhani
19-10975 Tammy Lynn Alfieri
19-10679 Cakery Productions, LLC, d/b/a

Pound:Cakes by Margaret Elaine
(Cont. From 07/22/19, 08/19/19,
09/03/19, 09/16/19 )

PRO SE

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISOCTOBER 28, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON OCT 28, 2019.
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01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

19-10956

19-10944

19-10945

19-10843

19-10950

19-10731

19-10769

19-10525

Daryl Kevin Lomax Sr.
Jeannette Jackson Lomax

Charles Christopher Marr
Vanessa Ann Marr

Quincy Oliver Richardson
April Lynette Jackson

Debra Milliken Curtis
(Cont. From 09/16/19, 10/02/19)

Jerry Daniel
Carmelita F Daniel

Steven Anthony Douglas JR.
(Cont. From 08/19/19, 09/03/19,
10/02/19)

Donald Edward Felts
(Cont. From 08/19/19)

Jemi Dawn Frye
(Cont. From 10/02/19)

Julie H. Morrison

Julie H. Morrison

Julie H. Morrison

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISOCTOBER 28, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
10/15/2019
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

19-10970 Margaret Faye Highfill John T. Orcutt
19-10996 Bud Kelley Jensen John T. Orcutt

Gina Noel Guidi-Jensen
19-10994 Allen Ronald Johnson John T. Orcutt
19-10995 Jamal Rhaman McLaughlin John T. Orcutt FF
19-10915 Junior Lee Neal John T. Orcutt

Annie Williamson Neal

(Cont. From 10/02/19)
19-10880 Michael Newton Pearce John T. Orcutt

Vicki Joyce Pearce

(Cont. From 10/02/19)
19-10757 Tomiko Nicole Rankin John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 08/19/19, 09/16/19 )
19-10985 Bertha Frances Smith John T. Orcutt
19-10987 Renata Michelle Thompson John T. Orcutt FF
19-10982 Jacob L Whitehead John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISOCTOBER 28, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON OCT 28, 2019.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
10/15/2019
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

19-10986 Michelle Venard Rayle PRO SE

19-10963 Tammy Michelle Ellison Brandi Leigh Richardson

19-10962 Lois Burnell Hanks Brandi Leigh Richardson

19-10971 Donnie Lee Roach Brandi Leigh Richardson

Shirley Allen Roach

19-10966 Corey Leon Swann Brandi Leigh Richardson

19-10959 Rebecca Lillian Meder Dirk W. Siegmund

19-10984 Sanford John Snipes Sr. Steven K. Taylor

19-10958 Bridget Darlene Zolicoffer PRO SE FF

19-10953 Jimmy Daniel Jordan Ron A. Anderson

Sheila Cox Jordan
19-10960 Timothy Wayne Michael Ron A. Anderson

Sandra Hiatt Michael

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-10954

19-10891

19-10900

19-10997

19-10855

19-10967

19-10988

19-10525

19-10951

19-10947

Billie Rosetta Morin

Jason Andre Hopper
Misty Dawn Hopper
(Cont. From 10/02/19)

Marilyn Sledge Artis
(Cont. From 10/02/19)

Beckey Y olanda Jackson

Lewis Donnell Streety
Marcia Somona Streety
(Cont. From 09/16/19, 10/02/19)

Joyce Elaine Ferrell

Kenneth Wayne Stanley |1
Joyce LeAnn Stanley

Jemi Dawn Frye

(Cont. From 10/02/19)

Delilah Cookie Summers

Smonia Gilles

Ron A. Anderson

Truman Andrew Barker

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Edward C. Boltz

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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MAY BE HELD ON OCT 28, 2019.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
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19-10990

19-10989

19-10999

19-10887

19-10946

19-10941

19-10952

19-10976

19-10981

Shawn Lamonte Rudison

Carrie Ratliff Tuck

Michelle Lynn Wooten

Elizabeth Ann Hatfield

(Cont. From 10/02/19)

Christopher Adrell Woods

Davina Louise Boldin-Woods

Jerry Eugene Stone
Susan Michelle Stone
(Cont. From 10/02/19)

Diane Brim Thornburg

Teresa Jones Hicks

Brenda K Richardson

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

Daniel L. Hawkins

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



