GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/15/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ============

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey			
19-10998	Michael Dean Kinney Amber Nicole Kinney	William E. Mathers	
19-11007	Monica Rae Bearden	John T. Orcutt	
19-11008	Pablo Fernando Maldonado	John T. Orcutt	
19-10908	Richard Lee Boles Sr. (Cont. From 10/02/19)	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
19-10924	Rosann R Gerald (Cont. From 10/02/19)	Brett Smith Yauger	
19-11006	John David Melvin	Sherri Lynn Hamlett	
19-10926	Nevius Logistics, LLC (Cont. From 10/02/19)	Kenneth M. Johnson	

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/15/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson			
19-11014	Evangeline Torain Dixon	John T. Orcutt	
19-11020	Robert James Luebke	John T. Orcutt	
19-10969	Pamela Barts Robertson	John T. Orcutt	
19-10816	Eddie Junious Snipes Brenda Joyce Snipes (Cont. From 09/03/19)	John T. Orcutt	
19-10993	Diana Sawyer Eisenhard	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
19-10980	Herbert Edwin Hays Priscilla Ann Hays	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
19-10992	Adrienne Marie Weston	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
19-10829	Sami Hassan Shazia Hassan (Cont. From 09/03/19)	Dirk W. Siegmund	

19-10978	Theresa H. Davis & Associates, Inc.	William Edward West
19-10973	Tasha Renee Furr	Ron A. Anderson
19-10974	Byron Tumaneng Gasmena Louise Franz Pilar Gasmena	Ron A. Anderson
19-10972	Kimberly A Thurston	Ron A. Anderson
19-10968	Brittany Ester Barham	Tommy S. Blalock
19-10983	Gail Badenhoop Brown	Tommy S. Blalock
19-11018	Kelly Marie Mallari	Tommy S. Blalock
19-10876	Michiko Michelle Moore (Cont. From 09/16/19)	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
19-10991	Robert Dale Thornton	Stan H. Dick
19-11017	Darryl Darren Riley Barbara Fryar Riley	Damon Terry Duncan

19-10977	Rachid Elhani	PRO SE
19-10975	Tammy Lynn Alfieri	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-10679	Cakery Productions, LLC, d/b/a Pound:Cakes by Margaret Elaine (Cont. From 07/22/19, 08/19/19, 09/03/19, 09/16/19)	Kenneth M. Johnson

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/15/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

TRUSTEE. Amta jo Kimaw Troxici			
19-10956	Daryl Kevin Lomax Sr. Jeannette Jackson Lomax	Julie H. Morrison	
19-10944	Charles Christopher Marr Vanessa Ann Marr	Julie H. Morrison	
19-10945	Quincy Oliver Richardson April Lynette Jackson	Julie H. Morrison	
19-10843	Debra Milliken Curtis (Cont. From 09/16/19, 10/02/19)	John T. Orcutt	
19-10950	Jerry Daniel Carmelita F Daniel	John T. Orcutt	
19-10731	Steven Anthony Douglas JR. (Cont. From 08/19/19, 09/03/19, 10/02/19)	John T. Orcutt	
19-10769	Donald Edward Felts (Cont. From 08/19/19)	John T. Orcutt	
19-10525	Jemi Dawn Frye (Cont. From 10/02/19)	John T. Orcutt	

19-10970	Margaret Faye Highfill	John T. Orcutt	
19-10996	Bud Kelley Jensen Gina Noel Guidi-Jensen	John T. Orcutt	
19-10994	Allen Ronald Johnson	John T. Orcutt	
19-10995	Jamal Rhaman McLaughlin	John T. Orcutt	FF
19-10915	Junior Lee Neal Annie Williamson Neal (Cont. From 10/02/19)	John T. Orcutt	
19-10880	Michael Newton Pearce Vicki Joyce Pearce (Cont. From 10/02/19)	John T. Orcutt	
19-10757	Tomiko Nicole Rankin (Cont. From 08/19/19, 09/16/19)	John T. Orcutt	
19-10985	Bertha Frances Smith	John T. Orcutt	
19-10987	Renata Michelle Thompson	John T. Orcutt	FF
19-10982	Jacob L Whitehead	John T. Orcutt	

19-10986	Michelle Venard Rayle	PRO SE	
19-10963	Tammy Michelle Ellison	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
19-10962	Lois Burnell Hanks	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
19-10971	Donnie Lee Roach Shirley Allen Roach	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
19-10966	Corey Leon Swann	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
19-10959	Rebecca Lillian Meder	Dirk W. Siegmund	
19-10984	Sanford John Snipes Sr.	Steven K. Taylor	
19-10958	Bridget Darlene Zolicoffer	PRO SE	FF
19-10953	Jimmy Daniel Jordan Sheila Cox Jordan	Ron A. Anderson	
19-10960	Timothy Wayne Michael Sandra Hiatt Michael	Ron A. Anderson	

19-10954	Billie Rosetta Morin	Ron A. Anderson
19-10891	Jason Andre Hopper Misty Dawn Hopper (Cont. From 10/02/19)	Truman Andrew Barker
19-10900	Marilyn Sledge Artis (Cont. From 10/02/19)	Tommy S. Blalock
19-10997	Beckey Yolanda Jackson	Tommy S. Blalock
19-10855	Lewis Donnell Streety Marcia Somona Streety (Cont. From 09/16/19, 10/02/19)	Tommy S. Blalock
19-10967	Joyce Elaine Ferrell	Phillip E. Bolton
19-10988	Kenneth Wayne Stanley II Joyce LeAnn Stanley	Phillip E. Bolton
19-10525	Jemi Dawn Frye (Cont. From 10/02/19)	Edward C. Boltz
19-10951	Delilah Cookie Summers	Stan H. Dick
19-10947	Smonia Gilles	Damon Terry Duncan

19-10990	Shawn Lamonte Rudison	Damon Terry Duncan
19-10989	Carrie Ratliff Tuck	Damon Terry Duncan
19-10999	Michelle Lynn Wooten	Damon Terry Duncan
19-10887	Elizabeth Ann Hatfield (Cont. From 10/02/19)	Sherri Lynn Hamlett
19-10946	Christopher Adrell Woods Davina Louise Boldin-Woods	Daniel L. Hawkins
19-10941	Jerry Eugene Stone Susan Michelle Stone (Cont. From 10/02/19)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-10952	Diane Brim Thornburg	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-10976	Teresa Jones Hicks	Kenneth M. Johnson
19-10981	Brenda K Richardson	Kenneth M. Johnson